

OLBRICH PARK MAINTENANCE SHED

CONTRACT NO. 8225

DATE: 9/20/18

**Joe Daniels Construction
Co., Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA - EA	3.00	\$70.00	\$210.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS - LS	1.00	\$25,400.00	\$25,400.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY - CY	1448.00	\$17.50	\$25,340.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYP A SAS NON WOVEN - SY - SY	460.00	\$3.00	\$1,380.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY - CY	512.00	\$29.50	\$15,104.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON - TON	35.00	\$38.00	\$1,330.00
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON - TON	260.00	\$26.00	\$6,760.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY - SY	5345.00	\$3.00	\$16,035.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF - LF	25.00	\$5.00	\$125.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY - SY	5345.00	\$2.50	\$13,362.50
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EA - EA	8.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA - EA	1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS - LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
21024 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF - LF	910.00	\$10.00	\$9,100.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY - SY	5345.00	\$3.50	\$18,707.50
21095 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE B - COMPLETE - EA - EA	6.00	\$165.00	\$990.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON - TON	392.00	\$28.00	\$10,976.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON - TON	173.00	\$100.00	\$17,300.00
40321 - UNDERCUT - CY - CY	154.00	\$52.50	\$8,085.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF - LF	700.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00
90001 - CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING AND STAKING - LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
90002 - MAINTENANCE SHED GAS SERVICE- LS - LS	1.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
90003 - HOOP HOUSES GAS SERVICE - LS - LS	1.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
90004 - MAINTENANCE SHED WATER SERVICE - LS - LS	1.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
90005 - HOOP HOUSES WATER SERVICE- LS - LS	1.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00
90006 - MAINTENANCE SHED ELECTRICAL SERVICE - LS - LS	1.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00
90007 - HOOP HOUSES ELECTRICAL SERVICE-LS - LS	1.00	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00
90008 - HOOP HOUSES LV CONDUIT - LS - LS	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
90009 - MAINTENANCE SHED - LS - LS	1.00	\$107,500.00	\$107,500.00
90010 - MAINTENANCE SHED LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL BUILD- OUT - LS - LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
30 Items	Totals		\$398,955.00